
PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Damen 1 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Jutta Ahmerkamp-Böhme/Brigitte Plehn HETTV/WTTV TG 1848 Camberg / TTF Rhenania Königshof

2 Elke Busch-de Groot/Eszter Agnes Nagy TTVN/AUSLAND SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / Hungary

3 Ewa Kerntopf/Nadine Klein AUSLAND Poland / Germany

3 Nicole Klemp/Heike Schroven TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

5 Claudia Dill/Agnes Jan TTVN/AUSLAND TK Hannover / Austria

5 Elvira Garcia Rodriguez/Sandra Müller AUSLAND Spain / Germany

1 Anke Leidenberger/Claudia Rehr AUSLAND Germany

2 Daniela Beurer/Manuela Kania AUSLAND Switzerland / Germany

3 Gisela Pazyna/Gabriele Salingré HATTV/WTTV FC St. Pauli / TTV Rees-Groin

3 Ellen Böttcher/Maria Wäneskog AUSLAND Germany / Sweden

5 Sandra Czernicki/Luci Krippner AUSLAND Germany

5 Eva-Lena Jansson/Ursula Splittgerber AUSLAND Sweden / Germany

Damen 1 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Melanie Jeska WTTV TTV Werl-Büderich

2 Ellen Böttcher AUSLAND Germany

3 Jutta Ahmerkamp-Böhme HETTV TG 1848 Camberg

3 Eszter Agnes Nagy (HU) AUSLAND Hungary

5 Dorothea Brandt TTVMV Gnoiener SV

5 Juliane Brauckmann WTTV TTV Hövelhof

5 Elke Busch-de Groot TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

5 Elvira Garcia Rodriguez (ES) AUSLAND Spain

9 Nicole Klemp TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

9 Anke Leidenberger AUSLAND Germany

9 Gabriele Salingré WTTV TTV Rees-Groin

9 Kerstin Wilke TTVMV Gnoiener SV

1 Brigitte Plehn WTTV TTF Rhenania Königshof

2 Heike Schroven TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

3 Daniela Beurer (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

3 Agnes Jan (AT) AUSLAND Austria

5 Sandra Czernicki AUSLAND Germany

5 Nadine Klein AUSLAND Germany

5 Gisela Pazyna HATTV FC St. Pauli

5 Tatjana Remec (SI) AUSLAND Slovenia

9 Liz Houghton (GB) AUSLAND England

9 Eva-Lena Jansson (SE) AUSLAND Sweden

9 Ewa Kerntopf (PL) AUSLAND Poland

Damen 2 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Dorothea Brandt/Kerstin Wilke TTVMV Gnoiener SV

2 Hella Gerhard/Kathrin Wersing AUSLAND Germany

3 Annegret Schulte-Sutrum/Anita Spahn AUSLAND Germany

3 Andrea Herrmann/Silvia Stahlberg AUSLAND Germany

5 Juliane Brauckmann/Ulli Heyd WTTV/AUSLAND TTV Hövelhof / Germany

5 Cecilia Hiort/Andrea Hitzemann AUSLAND Sweden / Germany

1 Beate Höfelmeyer/Andrea Müllner HATTV/BYTTV TTG Hamburg-Nord / TV Wunsiedel 1861

2 Barbara Land/Andrea Neu AUSLAND Germany

3 Petra Kühnert/Anett Otto AUSLAND Germany

3 Maria Jankowska/Tatjana Remec AUSLAND Poland / Slovenia

5 Karin Lumey/Cornelia Solberg AUSLAND/BATTV Netherlands / TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Damen 2 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Claudia Rehr AUSLAND Germany

2 Silvia Stahlberg AUSLAND Germany

3 Andrea Herrmann AUSLAND Germany

3 Andrea Neu AUSLAND Germany

5 Claudia Dill TTVN TK Hannover

5 Cecilia Hiort (SE) AUSLAND Sweden

5 Karin Lumey (NL) AUSLAND Netherlands

5 Annegret Schulte-Sutrum AUSLAND Germany

9 Hella Gerhard AUSLAND Germany

9 Luci Krippner AUSLAND Germany

9 Andrea Müllner BYTTV TV Wunsiedel 1861

9 Angelika Schlautmann AUSLAND Germany

1 Kathrin Wersing AUSLAND Germany

2 Sieglinde Hergaden AUSLAND Germany

3 Dagmar Mende AUSLAND Germany

3 Sonja Penquitt AUSLAND Germany

5 Daniela Hammelsbeck AUSLAND Germany

5 Manuela Kania AUSLAND Germany

5 Maria Kolbinger BYTTV TC Obergriesbach

5 Maria Wäneskog (SE) AUSLAND Sweden

9 Petra Kühnert AUSLAND Germany

9 Gerda Lembcke AUSLAND Germany

9 Ursula Splittgerber AUSLAND Germany

Damen 3 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Elisabeth Mischo/Andrea Schmidt AUSLAND Germany

2 Anita Schultz/Angelika Krissmann WTTV/AUSLAND TSG Dülmen / Germany

3 Sandra Blume/Ulrike Keiper AUSLAND Germany

3 Andreja Süß/Britta Müller AUSLAND Germany

5 Elke Starke/Marlene Breunig TTVB/AUSLAND SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow / Germany

5 Claudia Scheel/Claudia Lagac AUSLAND Germany

1 Margrit Finck/Britta Freimuth AUSLAND Germany

2 Petra Schulz/Natascha van Leeuwen AUSLAND Germany / Netherlands

3 Petra Seegers-Wilmsen/Daniela Hammelsbeck AUSLAND Germany

3 Andrea Köster/Petra Scheurig AUSLAND/BATTV Germany / TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Damen 3 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Sandra Müller AUSLAND Germany

2 Anita Spahn AUSLAND Germany

3 Beate Höfelmeyer HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord

3 Britta Müller AUSLAND Germany

5 Britta Freimuth AUSLAND Germany

5 Claudia Scheel AUSLAND Germany

5 Andrea Schmidt AUSLAND Germany

5 Petra Schulz AUSLAND Germany

9 Ulli Heyd AUSLAND Germany

9 Andrea Hitzemann AUSLAND Germany

9 Ulrike Keiper AUSLAND Germany

9 Hilda Kleine Lögte AUSLAND Germany

9 Barbara Land AUSLAND Germany

9 Elisabeth Mischo AUSLAND Germany

9 Anita Schultz WTTV TSG Dülmen

9 Cornelia Solberg BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen

17 Marlene Breunig AUSLAND Germany

17 Elke Starke TTVB SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow

1 Anett Otto AUSLAND Germany

2 Claudia Lagac AUSLAND Germany

3 Annett C. Manke AUSLAND Germany

3 Petra Scheurig BATTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen

5 Margrit Finck AUSLAND Germany

5 Maria Jankowska (PL) AUSLAND Poland

5 Elisabeth Jungmann AUSLAND Germany

5 Andreja Süß AUSLAND Germany

9 Sandra Blume AUSLAND Germany

9 Brigitte Kochan AUSLAND Germany

9 Andrea Köster AUSLAND Germany

9 Petra Seegers-Wilmsen AUSLAND Germany

9 Natascha van Leeuwen (NL) AUSLAND Netherlands

32 Angelika Krissmann AUSLAND Germany
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Damen/Herren 1 Mixed

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Anke Leidenberger/Thorsten Flues AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / DJK BW Avenwedde

2 Eszter Agnes Nagy/Thorsten Boomhuis AUSLAND/TTVN Hungary / SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

3 Jutta Ahmerkamp-Böhme/Lars Rokitta HETTV/TTVN TG 1848 Camberg / TSV Eystrup

3 Eva-Lena Jansson/Bjarne Taekker AUSLAND Sweden / Denmark

5 Brigitte Plehn/Barao Cardadeiro WTTV/AUSLAND TTF Rhenania Königshof / Portugal

5 Kerstin Wilke/Hamid Ezzat-Ahmadi TTVMV/AUSLAND Gnoiener SV / USA

5 Heike Schroven/Norbert Hase TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / TG Ardorf

5 Claudia Scheel/Ilya Rozenblat AUSLAND Germany / USA

9 Juliane Brauckmann/Kurt Pierrot WTTV/STTB TTV Hövelhof / TTF Homburg-Erbach

9 Gisela Pazyna/Heiko Probst HATTV/HETTV FC St. Pauli / KSV 1948 Niesig

9 Dorothea Brandt/Holger Teppe TTVMV/WTTV Gnoiener SV / TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl

9 Angelika Schlautmann/Wilfried Walz AUSLAND/HETTV Germany / TV 1904 Bermbach

1 Elvira Garcia Rodriguez/Thomas Lutter AUSLAND/BYTTV Spain / TuS Großkarolinenfeld

2 Marita Siegel/Vinko Kurent AUSLAND Germany / Slovenia

3 Gabriele Salingré/Bernd Aden WTTV/TTVN TTV Rees-Groin / TuS Aurich-Ost

3 Claudia Rehr/Wilhelm-Menno Friedrichs AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TG Ardorf

5 Cecilia Hiort/Erik Astrand AUSLAND Sweden

5 Ellen Böttcher/Hans Karl Haak AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TuS Unterlüß

5 Nadine Klein/Jens Rattai AUSLAND Germany

5 Nicole Klemp/Harry Wissler TTVN/HETTV SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / TTC Ilbenstadt 1976

9 Liz Houghton/Nenad Bach AUSLAND England / USA

9 Sandra Czernicki/Ralf Friedrich AUSLAND/TTVSH Germany / SV Adelby

9 Silvia Stahlberg/Karlheinz Gruve AUSLAND/SATTV Germany / VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

9 Ewa Kerntopf/Maik Gühmann AUSLAND/HATTV Poland / TTG Hamburg-Nord

Damen/Herren 2 Mixed

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Elke Busch-de Groot/Uwe Kalkhoff TTVN/TTBW SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / TSG Steinheim/M.

2 Andrea Schmidt/Patrick Erdrich AUSLAND/TTBW Germany / TTC Willstätt

3 Tatjana Remec/Matjaz Fabjan AUSLAND Slovenia

3 Andrea Köster/Ingo Schnittker AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / SC Spelle-Venhaus

5 Andrea Hitzemann/Michael Busch AUSLAND Germany

5 Petra Scheurig/Horst-Werner Klöckner BATTV/WTTV TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen / 1. TTC Münster

5 Annegret Schulte-Sutrum/Michael Roes AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / DJK Borussia Münster

5 Sieglinde Hergaden/Jörg Ziaja AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / TV Rüggeberg

9 Natascha van Leeuwen/Jose Manuel Alonso Alonso AUSLAND Netherlands / Spain

9 Hella Gerhard/Lienhard Dreger AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / DJK Borussia Münster

9 Marlene Breunig/Hubert Hain AUSLAND Germany

9 Daniela Beurer/Thomas Schlup AUSLAND Switzerland

9 Agnes Jan/Christian Sommerhuber AUSLAND Austria

9 Gerda Lembcke/Bernd Thom AUSLAND/TTVMV Germany / Lübower SV

1 Claudia Lagac/Friedhelm Krajczewski AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / Kempener LC

2 Maria Wäneskog/Franck Graindorge AUSLAND Sweden / France

3 Manuela Kania/Dietmar Einerhand AUSLAND Germany

3 Margrit Finck/Jochen Kühl AUSLAND Germany

5 Daniela Hammelsbeck/Ralf Bednarz AUSLAND Germany

5 Kathrin Wersing/Bruno Cramer AUSLAND Germany

5 Luci Krippner/Andreas Klose AUSLAND Germany

5 Elke Starke/Heiko Rauchmaul TTVB/SATTV SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow / LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Ursula Splittgerber/Volker Knoch AUSLAND/HETTV Germany / TTV Großseelheim 1972

9 Karin Lumey/Theo van Neerven AUSLAND Netherlands

9 Petra Seegers-Wilmsen/Thomas Walser AUSLAND Germany / Switzerland
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Damen/Herren 3 Mixed

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Andrea Müllner/Andreas Koch BYTTV/WTTV TV Wunsiedel 1861 / TTC Wenden

2 Elisabeth Mischo/Henry Dürr AUSLAND Germany

3 Anita Spahn/Ullrich Peltner AUSLAND Germany

3 Anett Otto/Thorsten Wottrich AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / TTC Wenden

5 Ulrike Keiper/Chris Nierzwicki AUSLAND/TTVSH Germany / TSV Nord Harrislee

5 Britta Müller/Peter Schüler AUSLAND Germany

5 Andrea Herrmann/Horst Schunk AUSLAND Germany

5 Cornelia Solberg/Klaus Tonner BATTV/AUSLAND TTC Schwa-Gold St. Ilgen / Germany

9 Anita Schultz/Theodor König WTTV TSG Dülmen

9 Britta Freimuth/Lars Krackow AUSLAND Germany

9 Petra Kühnert/Andreas Skoruppa AUSLAND Germany

9 Sandra Blume/Rolf Wachter AUSLAND Germany

1 Angelika Krissmann/Michael Baltus AUSLAND/WTTV Germany / TTV Hervest Dorsten

2 Barbara Land/Joachim Schmitz AUSLAND Germany

3 Beate Höfelmeyer/Detlev Boll HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord

3 Sandra Müller/Bernd-Peter Rahner AUSLAND Germany

5 Hilda Kleine Lögte/Reinhard Augstein AUSLAND Germany

5 Andreja Süß/Peter Henrich AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TSV Dauelsen

5 Claudia Dill/Sven Trautner TTVN/BYTTV TK Hannover / TV 1848 Schwabach

5 Ulli Heyd/Jürgen Zender AUSLAND Germany

9 Brigitte Kochan/Stefan Brill AUSLAND Germany

9 Maria Kolbinger/Thomas Gremm-Roloff BYTTV/AUSLAND TC Obergriesbach / Germany

9 Elisabeth Jungmann/Dietmar Herz AUSLAND Germany

0 Maria Jankowska/Frank Hoffmann AUSLAND/WTTV Poland / TTC Bärbroich

Herren 1 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Thorsten Boomhuis/Thorsten Flues TTVN/WTTV SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / DJK BW Avenwedde

2 Holger Teppe/Wilhelm-Menno Friedrichs WTTV/TTVN TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl / TG Ardorf

3 Hamid Ezzat-Ahmadi/Heiko Probst AUSLAND/HETTV USA / KSV 1948 Niesig

3 Jesper Jerslund/Ilya Rozenblat AUSLAND Denmark / USA

5 Ralf Friedrich/Michael Busch TTVSH/AUSLAND SV Adelby / Germany

5 Patrick Erdrich/Jörg Fuhr TTBW/BYTTV TTC Willstätt / TSC Pottenstein

5 Barao Cardadeiro/Michael Nöh AUSLAND/TTVN Portugal / SV Heiligenfelde

5 Lars Rokitta/Christopher Toetz TTVN/HATTV TSV Eystrup / SG Eidelstedt-Lurup

9 Martin Schiefer/Karlheinz Gruve TTBW/SATTV Spfr Neckarwestheim / VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

9 Kurt Pierrot/Dieter Hess STTB/PTTV TTF Homburg-Erbach / TTC Nanzdietschweiler

9 Bjarne Taekker/Michael Flyger Jensen AUSLAND Denmark

9 Helmut Arends/Thorsten Schlieper TTVN/AUSLAND Tvd Haarentor / Germany

9 Harry Wissler/Wendelin Schmidt HETTV TTC Ilbenstadt 1976 / Usinger Turn- und Sportgemeinde 1846

9 Niels Peteri/Ingo Schnittker AUSLAND/TTVN Netherlands / SC Spelle-Venhaus

1 Brian Carson/Andrew Cassy AUSLAND Scotland / England

2 Nenad Bach/Vinko Kurent AUSLAND USA / Slovenia

3 Carsten Roosen/Hans Karl Haak AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TuS Unterlüß

3 Thomas Lutter/Volker Rehse BYTTV/WTTV TuS Großkarolinenfeld / TTV Lage

5 Claus Prange/Thomas Hoffmann AUSLAND Germany

5 Bernd Aden/Kurt Kauer TTVN/AUSLAND TuS Aurich-Ost / Germany

5 Kurt Bachmann/Markus Schenker AUSLAND Switzerland

5 Frank Neubeck/Heino Spehrer HETTV TV 1969 Roßdorf / TuS 1906 Naunheim

9 Erik Astrand/Torbjörn Lidström AUSLAND Sweden

9 Maik Gühmann/Alexander Meister HATTV/TTBW TTG Hamburg-Nord / TTC Wehr

9 Christof Volkemer/Klaus Müller AUSLAND/SATTV Germany / LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Wolfgang Kemke/Jens Rattai AUSLAND Germany

9 Lienhard Dreger/Michael Roes WTTV DJK Borussia Münster

9 Norbert Hase/Horst Schunk TTVN/AUSLAND TG Ardorf / Germany
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Herren 1 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Thorsten Flues WTTV DJK BW Avenwedde

2 Ilya Rozenblat (US) AUSLAND USA

3 Heiko Probst HETTV KSV 1948 Niesig

3 Holger Teppe WTTV TTG Fichte Hagen/Dahl

5 Thorsten Boomhuis TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

5 Karlheinz Gruve SATTV VfB Hellerau-Klotzsche

5 Norbert Hase TTVN TG Ardorf

5 Ingo Schnittker TTVN SC Spelle-Venhaus

9 Barao Cardadeiro (PT) AUSLAND Portugal

9 Andrew Cassy (GB) AUSLAND England

9 Hamid Ezzat-Ahmadi (US) AUSLAND USA

9 Wilhelm-Menno Friedrichs TTVN TG Ardorf

9 Dieter Hess PTTV TTC Nanzdietschweiler

9 Thomas Hoffmann AUSLAND Germany

9 Vinko Kurent (SI) AUSLAND Slovenia

9 Markus Schenker (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

17 Bernd Aden TTVN TuS Aurich-Ost

17 Erik Astrand (SE) AUSLAND Sweden

17 Jörg Fuhr BYTTV TSC Pottenstein

17 Maik Gühmann HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord

17 Michael Flyger Jensen (DK) AUSLAND Denmark

17 Jesper Jerslund (DK) AUSLAND Denmark

17 Martin Lübbecke WTTV TTC Bärbroich

17 Thomas Lutter BYTTV TuS Großkarolinenfeld

17 Kurt Pierrot STTB TTF Homburg-Erbach

17 Jens Rattai AUSLAND Germany

17 Volker Rehse WTTV TTV Lage

17 Lars Rokitta TTVN TSV Eystrup

17 Thorsten Schlieper AUSLAND Germany

17 Bjarne Taekker (DK) AUSLAND Denmark

1 Michael Nöh TTVN SV Heiligenfelde

2 Kurt Bachmann (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

3 Carsten Roosen AUSLAND Germany

3 Wendelin Schmidt HETTV Usinger Turn- und Sportgemeinde 1846

5 Hans Karl Haak TTVN TuS Unterlüß

5 Volker Knoch HETTV TTV Großseelheim 1972

5 Eladio Pacheco-Guera AUSLAND Germany

5 Guido Schubert AUSLAND Germany

9 Michael Busch AUSLAND Germany

9 Jan Droste BATTV DJK Wallstadt

9 Horst-Werner Klöckner WTTV 1. TTC Münster

9 Torbjörn Lidström (SE) AUSLAND Sweden

9 Klaus Müller SATTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Michael Rücker AUSLAND Germany

9 Martin Schiefer TTBW Spfr Neckarwestheim

9 Wilfried Walz HETTV TV 1904 Bermbach

17 Jose Manuel Alonso Alonso (ES) AUSLAND Spain

17 Nenad Bach (US) AUSLAND USA

17 Ralf Bednarz AUSLAND Germany

17 Brian Carson (GB) AUSLAND Scotland

17 Andreas Garnhartner AUSLAND Germany

17 Franck Graindorge (FR) AUSLAND France

17 Holger Gröpper AUSLAND Germany

17 Kurt Kauer AUSLAND Germany

17 Wolfgang Kemke AUSLAND Germany

17 Hartmut Lüdemann TTVN TuS Zeven
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

17 Claus Prange AUSLAND Germany

17 Heino Spehrer HETTV TuS 1906 Naunheim

Herren 2 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Frank Hoffmann/Martin Lübbecke WTTV TTC Bärbroich

2 Uwe Kalkhoff/Andreas Wadle TTBW/HATTV TSG Steinheim/M. / TTG Hamburg-Nord

3 Rolf Gödl/Felix Berz AUSLAND Switzerland

3 Andreas Garnhartner/Frank Schliwinski AUSLAND Germany

5 Andreas Klose/Bernd Hopf AUSLAND Germany

5 Jan Droste/Horst-Werner Klöckner BATTV/WTTV DJK Wallstadt / 1. TTC Münster

5 Wilhelm-Karl Nagelmeier/René Preißel AUSLAND/HATTV Germany / TTG Hamburg-Nord

5 Thomas Schlup/Thomas Walser AUSLAND Switzerland

9 Jose Manuel Alonso Alonso/Michael Dömer AUSLAND Spain / Germany

9 Matjaz Fabjan/Franck Graindorge AUSLAND Slovenia / France

9 Oliver Kromat/Hartmut Lüdemann AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TuS Zeven

9 Bernhard Wewering/Eladio Pacheco-Guera WTTV/AUSLAND TuB Bocholt / Germany

9 Andreas Wild/Theo van Neerven AUSLAND Germany / Netherlands

9 Mick Daun/Jörg Ziaja WTTV DJK Borussia Münster / TV Rüggeberg

1 Chris Nierzwicki/Hubert Hain TTVSH/AUSLAND TSV Nord Harrislee / Germany

2 Heiko Rauchmaul/Hubert Rosskothen SATTV/BYTTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990 / TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

3 Jens Burfeind/Rainer Herrmann HATTV FC St. Pauli

3 Lars Krackow/Jochen Kühl AUSLAND Germany

5 Guido Schubert/Peter Irzik AUSLAND Germany

5 Volker Knoch/Rüdiger Mohr HETTV/AUSLAND TTV Großseelheim 1972 / Germany

5 Ralf Bednarz/Andreas Skoruppa AUSLAND Germany

5 Markus Maria Profitlich/Helmut Thielen AUSLAND Germany

9 Stefan Brill/Bruno Cramer AUSLAND Germany

9 Klaus Horn/Peter Rennenberg WTTV TTC SW Velbert

9 Edgar Müller/Ludwig Rosum AUSLAND Germany

9 Andreas Oestern/Joachim Schmitz AUSLAND Germany

9 Holger Gröpper/Jürgen Wendorff AUSLAND Germany
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

Herren 2 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Patrick Erdrich TTBW TTC Willstätt

2 Alexander Meister TTBW TTC Wehr

3 Helmut Arends TTVN Tvd Haarentor

3 Uwe Kalkhoff TTBW TSG Steinheim/M.

5 Felix Berz (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

5 Lienhard Dreger WTTV DJK Borussia Münster

5 Wolfgang Krebs BYTTV TSV 1902 Thurnau

5 Christof Volkemer AUSLAND Germany

9 Frank Hoffmann WTTV TTC Bärbroich

9 Harald Kreye AUSLAND Germany

9 Jochen Kühl AUSLAND Germany

9 Mirko Musekamp AUSLAND Germany

9 Niels Peteri (NL) AUSLAND Netherlands

9 Michael Roes WTTV DJK Borussia Münster

9 Klaus Tonner AUSLAND Germany

9 Harry Wissler HETTV TTC Ilbenstadt 1976

17 Jens Burfeind HATTV FC St. Pauli

17 Matjaz Fabjan (SI) AUSLAND Slovenia

17 Lothar Foecker AUSLAND Germany

17 Rainer Herrmann HATTV FC St. Pauli

17 Bernd Hopf AUSLAND Germany

17 Wilhelm-Karl Nagelmeier AUSLAND Germany

17 Karsten Polle AUSLAND Germany

17 Markus Maria Profitlich AUSLAND Germany

17 Frank Schliwinski AUSLAND Germany

17 Richard Sonnleitner AUSLAND Germany

17 Bernd Thom TTVMV Lübower SV

17 Bernd Trabalski AUSLAND Germany

17 Thorsten Wottrich WTTV TTC Wenden

17 Jörg Ziaja WTTV TV Rüggeberg

1 Mick Daun WTTV DJK Borussia Münster

2 Frank Neubeck HETTV TV 1969 Roßdorf

3 Rolf Gödl (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

3 Thomas Walser (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

5 Lars Krackow AUSLAND Germany

5 Chris Nierzwicki TTVSH TSV Nord Harrislee

5 René Preißel HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord

5 Heiko Rauchmaul SATTV LTTV Leutzscher Füchse 1990

9 Oliver Allgaier AUSLAND Germany

9 Christopher Braun AUSLAND Germany

9 Michael Dömer AUSLAND Germany

9 Hubert Hain AUSLAND Germany

9 Klaus Horn WTTV TTC SW Velbert

9 Stanislaw Kilka WTTV TTC SW Velbert

9 Christian Sommerhuber (AT) AUSLAND Austria

9 Helmut Thielen AUSLAND Germany

17 Stefan Brill AUSLAND Germany

17 Bruno Cramer AUSLAND Germany

17 Dietmar Einerhand AUSLAND Germany

17 Wolfgang Hoelscher-Obermaier AUSLAND Germany

17 Klaus Mertens AUSLAND Germany

17 Rüdiger Mohr AUSLAND Germany

17 Ullrich Peltner AUSLAND Germany

17 Ludwig Rosum AUSLAND Germany

17 Joachim Schmitz AUSLAND Germany

17 Hans-Heinrich Schneider AUSLAND Germany
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
Nordhorn / 09.05. - 12.05.2024

Platzierungen

17 Andreas Skoruppa AUSLAND Germany

17 Theo van Neerven (NL) AUSLAND Netherlands

17 Rolf Wachter AUSLAND Germany

17 Andreas Wild AUSLAND Germany

Herren 3 Doppel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Christian Fleischer/Bernd Trabalski AUSLAND Germany

2 Wilhelm Kohoff/Mirko Musekamp AUSLAND Germany

3 Bernd Thom/Reinhard Augstein TTVMV/AUSLAND Lübower SV / Germany

3 Henry Dürr/Clemens Lubowski AUSLAND Germany

5 Thorsten Wottrich/Andreas Koch WTTV TTC Wenden

5 Michael Baltus/Franz-Hermann Lichtenberg WTTV/AUSLAND TTV Hervest Dorsten / Germany

5 Christopher Braun/Klaus Mertens AUSLAND Germany

5 Knut Scheve/Michael Rücker AUSLAND Germany

9 Andreas Böhm/Reinhold Barduhn TTVN/AUSLAND TK Hannover / Germany

9 Theodor König/Jochen Bode WTTV/AUSLAND TSG Dülmen / Germany

9 Dietmar Herz/Franco Di Lena AUSLAND Germany

9 Jürgen Zender/Dietmar Einerhand AUSLAND Germany

9 Richard Sonnleitner/Ernst Hillenkamp AUSLAND/BYTTV Germany / TSV Neuried

9 Klaus Tonner/Hans Joachim Willemsen AUSLAND Germany

1 Achmed Fehler/Robert King AUSLAND Germany / England

2 Alfred Tembrink/Stefan Ganse AUSLAND Germany

3 Friedhelm Landwehr/Gerhard Raupach AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

3 Detlev Boll/Gerald Weegh HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord / FC St. Pauli

5 Joachim Oetken/Adolf Becker WTTV/AUSLAND TTC GW Burscheid / Germany

5 Sven Trautner/Thomas Gremm-Roloff BYTTV/AUSLAND TV 1848 Schwabach / Germany

5 Friedhelm Krajczewski/Georg Straeten WTTV/AUSLAND Kempener LC / Germany

5 Bernd-Peter Rahner/Reinhard Stüdemann AUSLAND Germany

9 Daniel Lütke Sundrup/Rene Safrin AUSLAND/TTVN Germany / TV Vahrendorf

9 Rainer Dinter/Hans-Heinrich Schneider AUSLAND Germany

9 Peter Henrich/Peter Schüler TTVN/AUSLAND TSV Dauelsen / Germany

9 Ullrich Peltner/Walter Steinbügl AUSLAND Germany

9 Thomas Deters/Reiner Thormann TTVN/WTTV SV Vorwärts Nordhorn / SC Buschhausen

9 Sebastiano Di Nucci/Ralf-Peter Wolters AUSLAND Germany
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PingPongParkinson German Open 2024
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Platzierungen

Herren 3 Einzel

Platz Name Verband Verein

1 Christian Fleischer AUSLAND Germany

2 Andreas Böhm TTVN TK Hannover

3 Wilhelm Kohoff AUSLAND Germany

3 Knut Scheve AUSLAND Germany

5 Franco Di Lena AUSLAND Germany

5 Peter Henrich TTVN TSV Dauelsen

5 Clemens Lubowski AUSLAND Germany

5 Horst Schunk AUSLAND Germany

9 Frank Bergheim AUSLAND Germany

9 Robert King (GB) AUSLAND England

9 Theodor König WTTV TSG Dülmen

9 Andreas Oestern AUSLAND Germany

9 Peter Rennenberg WTTV TTC SW Velbert

9 Hubert Rosskothen BYTTV TSV Neumarkt/St. Veit

9 Thomas Schlup (CH) AUSLAND Switzerland

9 Alfred Tembrink AUSLAND Germany

17 Michael Baltus WTTV TTV Hervest Dorsten

17 Adolf Becker AUSLAND Germany

17 Detlev Boll HATTV TTG Hamburg-Nord

17 Thomas Deters TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

17 Sebastiano Di Nucci AUSLAND Germany

17 Henry Dürr AUSLAND Germany

17 Andreas Klose AUSLAND Germany

17 Andreas Koch WTTV TTC Wenden

17 Oliver Kromat AUSLAND Germany

17 Norbert Langner AUSLAND Germany

17 Franz-Hermann Lichtenberg AUSLAND Germany

17 Joachim Oetken WTTV TTC GW Burscheid

17 Erich Schragner BYTTV SV Zuchering 1937

17 Gerald Weegh HATTV FC St. Pauli

1 Jürgen Zender AUSLAND Germany

2 Achmed Fehler AUSLAND Germany

3 Ernst Hillenkamp BYTTV TSV Neuried

3 Bernhard Wewering WTTV TuB Bocholt

5 Stefan Ganse AUSLAND Germany

5 Daniel Lütke Sundrup AUSLAND Germany

5 Georg Straeten AUSLAND Germany

5 Ralf-Peter Wolters AUSLAND Germany

9 Reinhold Barduhn AUSLAND Germany

9 Jochen Bode AUSLAND Germany

9 Thomas Gremm-Roloff AUSLAND Germany

9 Arno Portheine AUSLAND Germany

9 Gerhard Raupach TTVN SV Vorwärts Nordhorn

9 Peter Schüler AUSLAND Germany

9 Herbert Schüngel AUSLAND Germany

9 Sven Trautner BYTTV TV 1848 Schwabach

17 Rainer Dinter AUSLAND Germany

17 Peter Irzik AUSLAND Germany

17 Friedhelm Landwehr AUSLAND Germany

17 Harald Ley AUSLAND Germany

17 Edgar Müller AUSLAND Germany

17 Rene Safrin TTVN TV Vahrendorf

17 Rainer Seidel AUSLAND Germany

17 Walter Steinbügl AUSLAND Germany

17 Reinhard Stüdemann AUSLAND Germany

17 Dietmar Tepper AUSLAND Germany
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17 Reiner Thormann WTTV SC Buschhausen

17 Jürgen Wendorff AUSLAND Germany

17 Hans Joachim Willemsen AUSLAND Germany

60 Siegfried Fürst AUSLAND Germany
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